
Código Nome Completo Salário Descrição do Cargo

252
255
700
702
704
705
706706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713713
714
715
716
717
718
720
721721
722
723
726
727
728
730
731731
732
733
734
735

R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92

16/10/2023
16/10/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/202303/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/202303/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/202303/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/202303/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023

MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITORMONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITORMONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITORMONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITORMONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR

JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA GONCALVES
ADRIANA FERREIRA FARIAS
ADRIANA APARECIDA DIAS                                        
ALINE VANESSA RODRIGUES GUERRA
ANA PAULA DOMINGOS BATISTA
ARIADINIS VITORIA BENEDITO
BARBILI MARQUES ARAUJOBARBILI MARQUES ARAUJO
BEATRIZ MARTINATTI DE LIMA
BRENDA FERNANDA ALVES
BRUNA MOTTA DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE TIEKO INOUE
DALIANI CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELY SILVA MENDES
DANIFER FERNANDES BORGESDANIFER FERNANDES BORGES
DUANI VETERI
DULCILENE MARQUES MARCON
EDUARDO FELIPE GARCIA BARROS
ERIKA DE ABREU LADEIRA
ESTEFANE ELIZABETH DIAS DE LIMA
FLAVIA ANDREZA MARANGON
FLAVIANA DOS SANTOSFLAVIANA DOS SANTOS
FRANCIELI LAIS INACIO
FRANCISCA LUZILANE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
GIOVANNA LEOPOLDINO ALVES
JESSICA APARECIDA DA SILVA
JULIANA PRUDENCIATTO SOSSAI
LARISSA DE CASSIA ALVES MOREIRA
LAURA MARIANA MORAESLAURA MARIANA MORAES
LUCIENE LOPES VERONEZ
LUCIMARA CRISTINA ROSA DOS SANTOS
LUCIMARE DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA                                          
LUIS MIGUEL AGUILERA SACHETO

Data de
Admissão



Código Nome Completo Salário Descrição do Cargo

737
738
739
740
741
742
743743
744
745
746
748
749
750
751751
752
753
754
755
756
758
759759

R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92
R$ 1.718,92R$ 1.718,92

03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/202303/08/2023
07/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/202303/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
03/08/2023
07/08/2023
03/08/2023
08/08/202308/08/2023

MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITORMONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITORMONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITOR
MONITORMONITOR

MARIA EDUARDA CARDOSO CALIXTO DOS SANTOS                                                                                                                    
MARIA ELIENE BENEVENUTO MOREIRA
MARIA LIDIA DA COSTA
MARIANA CRISTINA NOGUEIRA SOSSAI
MONIQUE VISCAINO
NATALIA CRISTINA VALENTIM FIGUEIREDO
NATHALIA DE CASSIA PEGO DE MELONATHALIA DE CASSIA PEGO DE MELO
PATRICIA BARROS FARIAS 
PATRICIA LUISA SEBASTIAO
PRISCILA DAIANA PALOMA GUMIERI SCATOLIN 
RITA DE CASSIA PICININ EUGENIO
ROSANGELA CRSITINA BRASILEIRO DA CRUZ
RUAN HENRIQUE STEFANUTO BEZERRA
SAMARA MARIA MARIANOSAMARA MARIA MARIANO
SILVANA DE MARCO ARRUDA
SOPHIA SOZZA DE MORAIS                                                                                       
SUZANA DEODATO DA SILVA ALMEIDA
TAIS RABELLO MENDES
TAMIRIS CRISTINA VENANCIO PELITERO
TATIANI DIAS OLIVA LOPES
REGIANE PRISCILA CAMILLO                                               REGIANE PRISCILA CAMILLO                                               

Data de
Admissão


